TI'opoockou pecmueans
"Apmapka oemckux mananmoes'

e.l'omenw, [[sopey neexou amaemuku 2019



ber 30 m

Manvuuxu, 2 knacc

Jlara

Mecto damunus uMs Illxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIACHUS
1 bBopucenko Apremuit 2011 60 2 5.2
2  CenpBuu [IMuTpuit 2011 38 2 5.3
3  XaifroBnu ApceHuit 11/22/2011 11 2 5.4
4  KnumoBuu MatBeit 11/12/2011 40 2 5.5
4 BopkoB Apceii 2012 51 2 5.5
4 JlapueHnko Anekceit 5/7/2011 28 2 5.5
4  Tepemenko Pycram 71 2 5.5
8 Hapomkwun Pagnon 1/12/2012 15 2 5.6
8 KocrekeBnu Hukura 9/25/2011 57 2 5.6
8 T'epacenko Dnpaap 7/30/2011 30 2 5.6
8 Muxen Makcum 10/14/2011 29 2 5.6
8  brruok Jlenuc 6/26/2011 52 2 5.6
13 TIIponeBuu [Imutpuit 2/1/2012 22 2 5.7
13 IlaBmrouenko Erop 10/26/2011 67 2 5.7
13 Vrones Kupwuin 2011 34 2 5.7
13  BpynaykoB AekcaHap 2012 69 2 5.7
13 AxcénumukoB Erop 1/4/2012 36 2 5.7
18 PabOkun Aprem 11/7/2011 68 2 5.8
18 T'opmam Poman 11/30/2011 2 2 5.8
18 apunos Unbs 3/1/2011 49 2 5.8
18 Caupunos [lanuun 3/2/2011 14 2 5.8
18 Hackosgeit fpocnas 2011 47 2 5.8
18 Jlo6au Unbs 2011 32 2 5.8
24  Pomanenko Poman 8/16/2011 61 2 5.9
24 My3sbruenko Kupumn 1/26/2012 58 2 5.9
24  CuBakoB ApteM 9/22/2011 63 2 5.9
24  MoxopeB ApTém 11/3/2011 31 2 5.9
24 T'yneBuu Huxura 2011 42 2 5.9
24  boncyn EBrenunit 2011 66 2 5.9
24 Ceprpuos Kium 2011 53 2 5.9
31 MumkeBuy Anekcannp 11/21/2011 17 2 6.00
31 Asnnpeenxo MBan 11/6/2011 1 2 6.00
31 T'ypunoBuu Aptém 11/3/2011 65 2 6.00
31 bypaxos UBan 2011 55 2 6.00
31 Kypouenko Tumodeit 2012 54 2 6.00
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[IpankeBuu Uropn
Ab6nyparumoB Jlenuc
Hanersko Banepwuii
bopucenko /[lannna
KoponrskoB Ban
MpeitHukoB CTernmad
[ITamoBanos MBan
Cenunxuit Spomup
A3zaBuukoB [InaTon
['ony6 Unbs

bpuu Erop
Antapoukus Aptem
HoBukoB Anekceit
Spowmr Apcenuit
Hpo3n lennc
Kykca Ban
[TanbkoB Ctenan
PaBrens Poman
l'aronos Jlemra
MusiBbiii MiBan
[[TamoBanoB Bnaagumup
Berepo Ban
byiinenkoB Unbs
[[Ta6anuu Makcum
Januyenko Unbs
[Tonamapuyk /]
benoyc lanunn
bosmronos Kupumnn
ITankoB Bagum

10/2/2011
2/12/2012
2011
9/27/2011
6/14/2011
5/7/2012
12/23/2011
6/19/2011
10/16/2011
1/7/2012
5/6/2012
9/17/2011
2012
3/29/2011

11/6/2011
5/8/2012
3/30/2011

4/10/2012
2012
2012
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1/28/2011
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3/6/2012
2/22/2012
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ber 30 m

Jlesouxu, 2 knacc

Jlara

Mecto damunus uMs Illxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIACHUS
1 Hurmanrynuna A 1/1/2012 8 2 5.4
2  Bonocosa Kpuctuna 9/14/2011 49 2 5.5
2  barait Amucus 2011 51 2 5.5
4 SIxkyroBuu EBrenus 2011 73 2 5.6
4  IlprankoBa Bepa 14 2 5.6
6 IlleBeneBa B 10/14/2011 13 2 5.7
7  beixosen /lmana 1/3/2012 17 2 5.8
7  Moibxkem BapBapa 8/31/2011 58 2 5.8
7 Tepmrox JlomuHmKa 9/8/2011 1 2 5.8
7 Ckypanok Wnona 7/25/2011 2 2 5.8
7 Hurmatymmina DnsMupa 12/3/2011 1 2 5.8
7  Tonouko Maprapura 5/3/2012 24 2 5.8
7  TI'nmamna Exatepuna 2/27/2012 62 2 5.8
14 Kasumona Bapsapa 12/12/2011 45 2 5.9
14 T'yb6ckas Taucwus 11/20/2011 22 2 5.9
14 Cemuxon Banepus 1/20/2012 56 2 5.9
14 TomxypoBa Banepus 9/12/2011 52 2 5.9
14 CmupnHoBa AHacrtacus 9/13/2011 71 2 5.9
14  Epmonenko Buka 2012 9 2 5.9
20 Aspamenko Jlapbs 2/24/2012 40 2 6.00
20 Cynum Enuzasera 11/23/2011 12 2 6.00
20 Sxy6osa Jlepa 2011 60 2 6.00
20 Komens dapbs 2012 26 2 6.00
20 Memuuenko Anactacust  5/11/2011 TUD 2 6.00
20 Kxuaup Cons 10/25/2011 57 2 6.00
20 Topnenko Muana 2011 38 2 6.00
27 Iunopuan AnenuHa 6/27/2012 2 2 6.1
27 Konenuyk Anena 2/16/2011 63 2 6.1
27 Epwmomnaesa [loauna 11/8/2011 44 2 6.1
27 Huxkurenko Sna 2011 55 2 6.1
27 YenukoBa Beponuka 2012 54 2 6.1
27 Tumomenko [lomuna 9/21/2011 27 2 6.1
27 JlurBuHeHko Beponuka 2011 66 2 6.1
27 3ainesa [lapps 2011 4 2 6.1
27 KosbipeBa Unsana 8/4/2011 39 2 6.1
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Tartaposa Codus
I'pomMbIKO AHrennHa
AstymikoBa BapBapa
KerypoBa Munana
NBanosa Codus
Mapumonosa Kupa
Hukutenko AHHa
Smmna Banepus
Henenockas Hanexna
Biacenko Ennsasera
3aiinieBa AHduca
KpuBunkas Anna
Cepreenko Mapus
[[TuakeBuu EBrenus
[[TabynmaeBa ApuHa
Epodeera Upuna
Konoc Jleana
Jlykamosa IOnus
["apOy3 Muana
[Tamrypo Mapus
Yuke3oBa Beponuka
MakeeBa Bepa
XpyieBa Anecs
Knumenko Codust
[Tanaxosa Kapuna
TutkoBa Annca
Manuenko Mapus
[{pirankoBa lapbs
KoBanesa Beponunka
Camycenko Unnapus

6/29/2012
2012
12/20/2011
5/17/2012
10/7/2011
2012
9/27/2011
9/6/2011
10/6/2011
1/20/2012
5/31/2012
10/18/2011
2011
1/25/2012
10/28/2011
7/5/2011
2012
6/26/2012
2011
11/8/2011
2012

2012
11/22/2011
8/21/2012
4/13/2012
1/26/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
6/13/2011
5/12/2012

41
32
33
11
31
53

43
28
36

61
42
72
59
19
25
50
34
23
47
10
68
67

65
30
29
21
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ber 30 m

Manvuuxu, 3 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1 Ixypxo Bnan 2010 60 3 51
2  Cmocapenko Poman 2010 73 3 5.2
3 Anbxosckuii Bnagucnas 34 3 5.3
4 Yewemun Kupmmn 4/22/2011 15 3 5.4
4 JlysukoB Huxomnaii 4/19/2011 59 3 5.4
4 JloOwim Muxaun 12/3/2010 67 3 5.4
4 Xomenko Penar 2010 69 3 5.4
4 CeprueB Jlanumn 11/9/2010 56 3 54
4 Jlposn SIpocnaB 1/4/2011 29 3 5.4
4 JlanpxkuH Hukura 3/2/2010 36 3 5.4
4 Conoseit Auapeit 7/27/2010 71 3 54
12 3axapoB Auapeit 12/15/2010 11 3 5.5
12 Munnsa Hukura 12/2/2009 2 3 5.5
12  TerepeB Aptyp 1/3/2011 63 3 5.5
12 WouwuH Jleonun 9/28/2010 27 3 55
12  Cawmoiinenko Makap 4/25/2010 TUT 3 5.5
12  JlazopeB Hukura 7/9/2011 8 3 5.5
12 ApextoB I'ne0 5/31/2011 41 3 9.5
12 Kazakos MBan 9/19/2010 7 3 55
12 TlapuxoB Huxura 2010 32 3 9.5
12 TIuckynoB Bnan 5/21/2010 62 3 55
22 MunkuH Jlaaunn 1/17/2011 65 3 5.6
22 CunbpkeBuu Jluma 11/9/2010 57 3 5.6
22 IHanopes ApceHuit 9/10/2011 30 3 5.6
22 T'pumnra Makcum 10/18/2010 52 3 5.6
26 Cobonenko ApceHuit 11/11/2010 61 3 5.7
26 UYepussckuii iBan 10/29/2010 1 3 5.7
26 Ilanxos I'ne6 19 3 5.7
26 Kykca Apcenmii 7/7/2011 21 3 5.7
26 IlaBmrouykoB AHTOH 2010 53 3 5.7
26 Tumenko Beesomon 8/5/2011 14 3 5.7
26 Bacunenko Ban 5/23/2011 39 3 5.7
26 Tumenko Uruar 2010 51 3 5.7
26  Antunenko Ban 2010 38 3 5.7
26 Opnapuenko ['opneit 2010 47 3 5.7
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bekysapos I'
Bamenko [anunn
JIutBuHOB Makcum
ba6onos Jlenuc
[Ipokonenko Makapui
IInexoB borman
HpoOsrmeBckuii CaBBa
[ImoTHHKOB MarBei
3aiueB borgau
KpaBuenko Tumodeit
I'onyHoB Aptem
I'epaceB Apcenuit
banmakos lBan
PyOakun Apcenuit
Yepuenko Erop
Cynac Bsiuecnas
JlynkoBuu /lanumna
Homnenko Tumodeit
Bopo6seB Huknra
Camyuenko fpocnas
[Tenex Makap
bennep-Bpyb6nesckuit Makcum
Ko3nos Makap
Ceupuaenko Tumodeit
['etukoB Anekceit
CBepmiioB AHnpei
Jlarmanos I 'epman
Kucenés EBrenuii
Cwmopauk I'oma
Konecnuk Anexcanap
KonoBanos Mapk
JlanunoB Anekcanuap

1/28/2011
1/22/2011
10/21/2010
6/13/2010
7/16/2010
12/2/2010
10/18/2010
1/18/2011
10/22/2010
3/25/2011
2011
9/23/2010
2010
4/10/2010
10/17/2010
12/30/2010
2/14/2011
2010

2010

2010

2011
2/15/2011
12/27/2010
7/17/2011
12/9/2009

2/21/2011
2010
10/30/2010
2012

2011

13
17
45
49
24
28

58

22

43
47
68
31
50

25
46
10
55
54
72

23
33
48
44
42
12
26
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6.5
6.7



ber 30 m

Jlesouxu, 3 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1  CepukoBa Bukropus 9/9/2010 30 3 5.1
2  Ily3uxoBa Apuna 4/10/2011 59 3 5.3
2 Jlosko Ilonuna 8/23/2010 14 3 5.3
4 Henopent Credanus 12/31/2009 67 3 5.4
4  Cabopam Apuna 10/19/2010 49 3 54
4 Jleonoa Bapsapa 2011 73 3 5.4
4  BapunmnHa Kupa 11/2/2010 71 3 5.4
8 CwunmopkoBa Kcenus 11/30/2010 61 3 5.5
8 Xuonp YibsiHa 5/16/2010 17 3 5.5
8 Kosanesa [lonmna 11/22/2010 58 3 5.5
8 Uepxkac Bapgrapa 9/2/2010 45 3 5.5
8 Anypxuna Mama 2011 60 3 5.5
8 Ueckas SlHuHa 2010 38 3 5.5
8  IIpoxomenko Maprapura 11/5/2010 62 3 55
15 TI'pub Bukropus 1/14/2011 1 3 5.6
15 banaxonosa M 4/18/2011 8 3 5.6
15 3unkesuu Jlapps 2/21/2011 43 3 5.6
18 Mypamko AHacTacus 1/4/2011 1 3 5.7
18 Mys3bikuHa AnekcaHapa 7/6/12011 27 3 5.7
18 Powmanosa Banepus 2/15/2011 23 3 5.7
18 Mengenepa Jlapbs 2011 b1 3 5.7
22  Koxewmsko Jlapps 6/9/2011 40 3 5.8
22 T'pomoBa AHacracus 11/4/2010 2 3 5.8
22  AtBunHOBcKas Taucus 10/1/2011 72 3 5.8
22 T'enepanoBa Kcenus 2010 66 3 5.8
22 Koanenko AHacracus 4/24/2010 56 3 5.8
22 Cemenuyk Banepus 2/10/2011 39 3 5.8
22  Camoiinenko [Tonmuna 7/22/2011 41 3 5.8
22 Makeesa [lonuna 8/23/2010 33 3 5.8
30 Vnmonora Banepus 4/13/2011 3 3 5.9
30 Mapuenko EnuzaBera 7/7/2011 68 3 5.9
30 Maxkcumenko I[Tonuna 3/15/2011 15 3 5.9
30 IleBuenko Codus 9/7/2011 22 3 5.9
30 CauctynoBa Hemnu 2011 55 3 5.9
30 Konromenko Bukropus 19 3 5.9
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EpmakoBa Oxcana
["aituyk AHacracus
Nantomkuna Kupa
bepexxnas Apuna
NBanenunk Exareprna
Bunua Kpuctuna
Kneliman Yinbsaa
[TaBmrouenko Jlepa
Ilomoukasa Yiunsana
BopobGreBa Anecs
TuMonieHko AHXennKa
I'anbman EBa

[IlyroBa Bukropus
PomanoBa Tans
["aranbckas Anuca
Kyuunckas Apuna
Kusznbeik Bapsapa
KpaBuenko Bepa
Hukommna Mapus
['ony6eBa CHexana
TpyOkuna BrangucnaBa
Beromxkunna Hacts
Epmauenko Kcenus
[TamkeBuy Codust
[[ImanbkoBa AHHA
MupomnnkoBa Bepa
I'anonoBa EBrenus
Koncrantunosa Banepus
A3zemia AHacracus
Kusynukas Kpucruna
Adanacenko Kpucruna
I'oprocTaeBa C

3amaTeBckass AHacTacus

2011 4

4/7/2011 T'UT'
12/1/2010 24

8/16/2011 7
2011 10
12/15/2010 11
11/17/2010 50
7/30/2010 57
12/10/2010 36
7/17/2011 52
2011 32

2011 9
9/28/2010 65
2010 47
2011 47
11/21/2010 28
1/14/2011 31
4/6/2011 44
7/28/2010 72
2010 34
2011 53
48
12/3/2010 63
2010 54
8/15/2011 21

9/28/2010 5
2010 42
8/12/2011 12
2011 26
2011 25
8/31/2010 29
4/13/2011 13
2010 69
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ber 30 m

Manvuuxu, 4 kn1acc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1  Yepnsasckuit Hukura 6/26/2010 44 4 5.00
1 Tamonos IlaBen 2009 60 4 5.00
1  Jlsmenko MatBeit 1/6/2010 TUT 4 5.00
1  Punkesuu ['eopruii 6/25/2010 57 4 5.00
1 Hewmuos JleBa 12/2/2009 62 4 5.00
6 Menemko Tumyp 12/26/2009 15 4 5.1
6 boncyn Banepuii 11/17/2009 59 4 5.1
8 bpens Anekcanap 11/12/2009 11 4 5.2
8 IIponeBuu MBan 5/21/2010 22 4 5.2
8 T'yneuu [{uma 4/28/2010 52 4 5.2
11 IllapaeB Sx 10/10/2008 68 4 5.3
11 Txauenko [TaBen 9/23/2009 2 4 5.3
11  KemoOkoB ApTéM 2010 54 4 5.3
11  Jlamekun Crac 2010 53 4 5.3
11 Jleonos MBan 2/11/2010 8 4 5.3
11 Knumenok Hukura 10/8/2009 28 4 5.3
11 IlerpoB Hukura 8/25/2009 41 4 5.3
11  Tepemenko Jamup 1/16/2010 /1 4 5.3
19 Xomwmnuyk Poman 10/15/2009 40 4 54
19 KupssmikoB Apcenuit 8/24/2010 1 4 5.4
19 CronGypos IOpwii 4/20/2010 72 4 54
19 Tocnonapes Annpeit 10/15/2009 27 4 5.4
19 Tlanuenxo Hazap 2000 34 4 54
19 Koganen Makap 2010 73 4 5.4
19 EwmenssnoB Kupumn 46 4 54
19 IlepemeroB Amutpuit 2/27/2009 43 4 5.4
19 benoycoB Jlanuun 2009 69 4 5.4
19 IlluxamoB Makcum 1/27/2010 56 4 5.4
19 3axapos Amutpwii 2009 38 4 5.4
19 HlenxynoB Poman 4/20/2010 36 4 5.4
19 VYcrunoB Apcenuit 2010 32 4 5.4
32 3enbpkoBUY AJeKceid 11/6/2009 12 4 5.5
32  Jly6poBka Unbs 2010 42 4 5.5
32 Tlomozor M 12/11/2009 13 4 5.5
32 Konnparenko Unbs 9/3/2009 7 4 5.5
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32
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37
37
37
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
54
54
54
54
54
54
60
60
62
62
64
64
66

Cumonenko Jlanuni
Tkau€B Makcum
Kyminacesuu Jlanunin
XomueHko Muxani
bormanosuu fpocias
Moxopes Enucen
KebukoB Asnekcanp
Actanenko Kupuiun
benno Unnsa
Mensenes mutpuit
MensHux Erop
Crpmxak AJleKcanap
Kpuseuxuii EBrenuii
Bnykosckuii JlaBp
Cyneit Tumyp
I'peuaunii [1aBen
[Ilynpuenko Hukura
Kypako AnToH
['mymakoB Crenan
Kanurun Martsei
[Ilyranees MBan
JIynko Kupumn
HNBanoB Muxaun
Manenes Bnag
barypa Crenan
Tepemenko Biag
Pyceukuii Bnagumup
CkpurnaueB AHTOH
Pakycesuu Ban
I'opynosuy [1naTon
I'agnesckuii Ctanucias

9/21/2009
11/26/2009
2/10/2009
7/5/2010
3/16/2010
2009
9/21/2009
9/30/2009
712212009
8/21/2009
6/26/2009
2009
12/29/2009
5/26/2010
2010
11/2/2009
2009
2010
9/12/2009
1/5/2010
1/21/2010

2010

2009
11/19/2009
2010
4/11/2010

12/30/2009
2009
10/22/2009

33
58
65
63
45

49
21
14
23
61
55
67
39
51
29
47
47
17
31
50
19
26
25
30

24
48
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5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
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5.6
5.6
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5.7
5.7
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5.7
5.7
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ber 30 m

Jlesouxu, 4 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1  Bonnosckas Buxropus 6/2/2010 63 4 5.2
1 bBoskosa EnnzaBera 10/14/2009 31 4 5.2
1  Jopomenko Kcenus 2010 51 4 5.2
4 Acmanenko Beponuka 9/10/2009 22 4 5.3
4  Jlerrepenko Kcenus 2010 73 4 5.3
4  Ckyparenok JXanHa 2009 69 4 5.3
4 Msaxuukosa Maprapura 7/3/2010 52 4 5.3
8 Tumodeena Jlapps 2009 66 4 54
9 EpwmaxoBa YibsHa 3/15/2010 17 4 5.5
9 XaeBa Mapuanna 1/2/2010 58 4 5.5
9  UYepnenkas ApuHa 4/20/2010 12 4 5.5
9 JKununackas AnHa 2/19/2010 50 4 5.5
9  Muxaiinosa [apes 2009 53 5 5.5
9  JKyxosckas Jluza 7/14/2010 29 4 5.5
9  OcennukoBa Beponuka 2010 47 4 5.5
9  ertsapesa Huna 1/27/2009 62 4 5.5
9  Jleonosa Jlapbs 48 4 5.5
18 Jlatoxo Codus 2/13/2010 1 4 5.6
18 po3noBa AHacTacus 9/22/2009 2 4 5.6
18 Yepuymesuu Bukropus 10/2/2009 44 4 5.6
18 Haxaenko fHa 10/9/2009 27 4 5.6
18 bopeka /Inana 10/16/2009 59 4 5.6
18 Kymamesa Kcenus 4/27/2010 49 4 5.6
24  Taranbckas Beponuka 12/5/2009 61 4 5.7
24  HcakoBa YibsiHa 1/3/2010 68 4 5.7
24  TleryxoBa Anuca 7/5/2009 45 4 5.7
24 CumanoBuY AHacTacwus 2010 54 4 5.7
24 Jlenenauk Mapus 9/17/2009 72 4 5.7
24 bormanosa Esa 19 4 5.7
24  Komap Enuzasera 2/12/2010 T'UUT" 4 5.7
24  CwmwupnHoBa SlHa 3/1/2010 43 4 5.7
24  Yynosa JlomuHuka 7/16/2010 56 4 5.7
24 Axynosa Jlapbs 10/9/2009 23 4 5.7
24  Tlonenok IlonuHa 2009 47 4 5.7
24  BacuiblioBa Asekcanapa 3/19/2010 28 4 5.7
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24
24
24
24
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
47
47
47
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58
58
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Epémona Codus
Jlanumkas A
['op6aueBa Codust
[[uranesa [apps
MacanoBa AHrennHa
TarapHukoBa AHactacu
Hparyn FOnus
Yupkosa Bukropus
Cronsaposa Hanna
Jlapenko YnbsiHa
Ountonunk Maprapura
Poxkosa [Tonnna
bannyesa [lonuna
Jlykuna Codus

Cnyka Jlapbs
Cenuukas Anuca
MenbHukoBa Musana
bapanoBa Anekcanapa
['opOaueBckas AHHa
CemenoBa Mapuna
['epaimenko AHacrtacus
I'ypmienkoBa Bukropus
Kotisiposa Jlapss
BoiitexoBuy AHTOHHHA
[TyukoBa Anekcanapa
I'onoBko Beponuka
Kypunosa EBrenus
[[InakoBa fApocnaBa
KoroBuu Beponnka
PsabukoBa Mapus

10/20/2009
3/4/2009
6/26/2009
9/10/2009
10/14/2009
9/8/2009
2010
3/24/2009
12/29/2009
3/14/2010
2010
10/2/2009
2009
3/24/2010
11/7/2009
9/28/2009
7/30/2009
2010
11/10/2009
2009

2009

2010

2009

2010

2009

2009
1/5/2010
7/19/2010
3/29/2010
10/15/2009

36
13
71
33
40
15
60
14
24
39

67
26

41

57
32

25
34
42
38
10
55
30
11
65
21
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5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
6.00
6.00
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.3
6.3
6.4
6.7
6.7



[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

Manvuuxu, 2 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1  Ao6nyparumos [lenuc 2/12/2012 21 2 180
2  XaiftoBn4 ApceHuit 11/22/2011 11 2 178
2  bopucenko Apremuii 2011 60 2 178
4 Jlapuenko Anekceit 5/7/2011 28 2 172
5 Pomanenko Poman 8/16/2011 61 2 170
S5  Vrones Kupumn 2011 34 2 170
5  Caupunos Jlanuun 3/2/2011 14 2 170
5 T'epacenko Dmpaap 7/30/2011 30 2 170
5 bopkoB Apceit 2012 51 2 170
10 Hapomxkun Pagnon 1/12/2012 15 2 169
11  AkcénuukoB Erop 1/4/12012 36 2 168
12 IllamoBanoB Bmagumup 2012 25 2 166
12 CenbBuy JMutpuii 2011 38 2 166
14 TlponeBuu Jmutpuit 2/1/2012 22 2 165
14 T'yneBuu Hukuta 2011 42 2 165
14 TlaBmrouenko Erop 10/26/2011 67 2 165
14 Ilapunos Wnbs 3/1/2011 49 2 165
14 Muxen Makcum 10/14/2011 29 2 165
19 Pasrens Poman 3/30/2011 62 2 164
20 Bbypakos lBan 2011 55 2 162
20  CeipuoB Knum 2011 53 2 162
22 Knumosuy MatBei 11/12/2011 40 2 160
22 IamoBanos MBan 12/23/2011 39 2 160
22  beruok [enuc 6/26/2011 52 2 160
22  Cenuuxkuii SIpomup 6/19/2011 7 2 160
22  Tepemenko Pycram 71 2 160
22 Tamonos Jlema 48 2 160
28 ApapouxkuH ApreMm 9/17/2011 72 2 159
29  AszsBumkos [lnaTon 10/16/2011 3 2 158
30 Hackogeii Spocnas 2011 47 2 157
31 Topmam Poman 11/30/2011 2 2 156
31 Kyxkca MBan 11/6/2011 27 2 156
33 MoxopeB ApTém 11/3/2011 31 2 155
33 T'ypunoBuu Aptém 11/3/2011 65 2 155
33 IlpankeBuu Uropn 10/2/2011 59 2 155




[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

33
33
38
39
40
40
40
40
40
45
45
45
48
48
48
51
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
59
59
59
62
63
63

Hanersko Banepwuii
Januenko Ninbs
Anpapeenko MBan

BbpyHaykoB Anekcanap

Pabkun Aptem
boscyn EBrennit
HoBukoB Anekcei
bopucenko /lannna
KoponrskoB Ban

MurikeBud AsieKkcaHap

BosmonoB Kupun
Spowmr Apcenuit
My3sbruenko Kupumn
ITankoB Bamgum
Jlo6au Unbs
MpeiTHUKOB CTenaH
Berepo NBan
MusiBbiii MiBan
Kypouenko Tumodeit
[TanpkoB Ctrenan
[[Ta6amua Makcum
Hpo3n [lenuc
benoyc lanunn
CuBakoB ApreM
['ony6 Unbs
bylinenkoB Ninbs
bpun Erop
KoctexkeBnu Hukura
[Tonamapuyxk /]

2011
2011
11/6/2011
2012
11/7/2011
2011
2012
9/27/2011
6/14/2011
11/21/2011
3/6/2012
3/29/2011
1/26/2012
2/22/2012
2011
5/7/2012
2012
4/10/2012
2012
5/8/2012
9/9/2011

2012
9/22/2011
1/7/2012
9/9/2011
5/6/2012
9/25/2011
1/28/2011

73
10

69
68
66

43
56
17
12

58
19
32
24
26
45
54
rur
41
33

63
44
23
50
57
13
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155
155
153
152
150
150
150
150
150
147
147
147
145
145
145
144
143
140
140
140
140
140
140
135
135
135
132
130
130



[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

Jlesouxu, 2 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1  Hwurmantynuna A 1/1/2012 8 2 182
2 TapOy3 Munana 2011 34 2 172
3  I'pombiko AHTenunHa 2012 32 2 171
4  Tepmok [lomuHuka 9/8/2011 1 2 170
4 SIxkyroBuu EBrenus 2011 73 2 170
4 Smmna Banepus 9/6/2011 43 2 170
7  Hurmarymmiaa DIsMupa 12/3/2011 1 2 165
7  Huxutenko AHHA 9/27/2011 8 2 165
7  llleBeneBa B 10/14/2011 13 2 165
10 T'ybckas Taucwus 11/20/2011 22 2 163
10 3aiinena Jlapes 2011 4 2 163
12 T'mmnuna Exarepuna 2/27/2012 62 2 162
13  Ckypanok Unona 7/25/2011 2 2 160
13 Kxugup Cons 10/25/2011 57 2 160
15 IllabymnnaeBa ApuHa 10/28/2011 59 2 159
16 Tumomenko [TonuHa 9/21/2011 27 2 158
16 barait Anucus 2011 51 2 158
18 Komnenuyk Anena 2/16/2011 63 2 157
18 Cemuxon Banepus 1/20/2012 56 2 157
20 I[Humnopuan AnenuHa 6/27/2012 2 2 155
20 Topnenko Muana 2011 38 2 155
22 Sxy6oBa Jlepa 2011 60 2 154
22 CmmpHOBa AHacTacus 9/13/2011 71 2 154
24 Bonocosa Kpuctuna 9/14/2011 49 2 153
24  Tonouko Maprapura 5/3/2012 24 2 153
26 beixosen /lmana 1/3/2012 17 2 151
27 Kpusuikas AHHa 10/18/2011 61 2 150
27 Cynum EnuzaBera 11/23/2011 12 2 150
27 Kasumona Bapsapa 12/12/2011 45 2 150
27 3aiiueBa AHduca 5/31/2012 7 2 150
27 AstymkoBa Bapsapa 12/20/2011 33 2 150
32 Lpirankoa Bepa 14 2 149
33 Hukwurenko fna 2011 55 2 148
33  Komens Japes 2012 26 2 148
35 KerypoBa Munana 5/17/2012 11 2 146




[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

35
37
37
37
37
37
42
43
44
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
59
60
60
62
63
64
65

Huke3oBa Beponuka
Cepreenko Mapus
Kmumenko Codust
Menuuyenko AHacracus
Konoc Jleana
MakeeBa Bepa
Jlykamosa FOnus
Biacenko Ennsasera
TartapoBa Codus
Ko3bipesa Mnsina
Manuenko Mapus
Epmomnaesa [lonnaa
YenukoBa BepoHnuka
Epodeera Upuna
TutkoBa Annca
KoBasieBa Beponuka
[TanskoBa Kapuna
XpyuieBa Anecst
HBanoBa Codus
[[TuakeBuu EBrenus
JlutBuHeHko BepoHuka
[Tamrypo Mapus
Epmosienko Buka
Henenwsckas Hanexna
Camycenko Unnapus
['omxxypoBa Banepus
Mapumonosa Kupa
Aspamenko Jlapps
Moiixem Bapsapa
[{piranxoBa Jlapbs

2012
2011
8/21/2012
5/11/2011
2012
2012
6/26/2012
1/20/2012
6/29/2012
8/4/2011
2/22/2012
11/8/2011
2012
7/5/2011
1/26/2012
6/13/2011
4/13/2012
11/22/2011
10/7/2011
1/25/2012
2011
11/8/2011
2012
10/6/2011
5/12/2012
9/12/2011
2012
2/24/2012
8/31/2011
2/22/2012

47
42
67
rmr
25
10
50
36
41
39
65
44
54
19

29

68
31
72
66
23

28
21
52
53
40
58
30
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146
145
145
145
145
145
144
143
142
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
130
130
128
127
123
122



[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

Manvuuxu, 3 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1  Cmocapenko Poman 2010 73 3 192
2 3aiines borgan 10/22/2010 1 3 190
3  Yeuemun Kupwmmn 4/22/2011 15 3 186
3  IlaBmroukoB AHTOH 2010 53 3 186
5  CprueB Jlanumi 11/9/2010 56 3 185
6 Iluckynos Bran 5/21/2010 62 3 184
7  bammakoB MBan 2010 47 3 182
8 IImorHmkoB MartBeit 1/18/2011 58 3 181
8 MUounun Jleonun 9/28/2010 27 3 181
10 Kazakos MBan 9/19/2010 7 3 179
11 Kykca Apcenwuit 71712011 21 3 178
11 AnsxoBckuii Biagucnas 34 3 178
13  Yepnssckuii liBan 10/29/2010 1 3 176
13 IIpokomenko Makapmii  7/16/2010 24 3 176
13 Comnoseii AHpei 7/27/2010 71 3 176
16 Munkun Jlanuun 1/17/2011 65 3 175
16 TerepeB Aptyp 1/3/2011 63 3 175
18 Bacunenko Man 5/23/2011 39 3 173
19 3axapoB AHapeii 12/15/2010 11 3 170
19 IlIxypko Bnan 2010 60 3 170
19 Jly3ukoB Hukomnaii 4/19/2011 59 3 170
19 Cawmoiinenko Maxkap 4/25/2010 TUI 3 170
19 JIpo3x Apocnas 1/4/2011 29 3 170
19 Awntunenko VMBau 2010 38 3 170
19 Jlanpkun Hukwura 3/2/2010 36 3 170
19 ApextoB I'ne0 5/31/2011 41 3 170
19 Camyuenko fpocnas 2010 10 3 170
28  JloOwim Muxawnn 12/3/2010 67 3 169
29 TlankoB I'ne6 19 3 167
30 Tumenko Beesomong 8/5/2011 14 3 166
30 Hlamopes Apcenmii 9/10/2011 30 3 166
32 CoboneHko ApceHuid 11/11/2010 61 3 165
32 PyGaxkun ApceHuit 4/10/2010 68 3 165
32 Tumenko Urnar 2010 51 3 165
32  Opapuenko ['opaeit 2010 47 3 165




[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

32
37
38
38
38
41
41
41
44
44
46
46
48
48
50
o1
51
o1
51
o1
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
63
65
66
66

bekysapos I'
ba6onos Jlenuc
Yepuenko Erop
HpoOsrmeBckuii CaBBa
Jlananos I'epman
Cynac Bsiuecnas
I'onyHoB Aptem
JlazopeB Hukura
Bamenko annnn
KpaBuenko Tumodeit
Mwunun Huknra
JlutBuHOB Makcum
Konecnuk Anekcanap
Ko3noB Makap
XomeHko Penar
Kucenés EBrenuii
KonoBanoB Mapk
Homnenko Tumodeit
I'epaceB Apcenuii
I'etukoB Anekcen
[Tenex Makap
[HapukoB Hukura
Ceupunenko Tumodeit
bennep-Bpyb6nesckuit Makcum
Bopo6reB Hukura
['prmmna Makcum
Jlyukosuu /lanunna
CunbkeBuu /[uma
IInexoB borman
CBepmiioB AHnpei
Cwmopauk I'oma
JlanunoB Anekcanuap

1/28/2011
6/13/2010
10/17/2010
10/18/2010

12/30/2010
2011
7/9/2011
1/22/2011
3/25/2011
12/2/2009
10/21/2010
10/30/2010
2/15/2011
2010
2/21/2011
2012

2010
9/23/2010
7/17/2011
2010

2010
12/27/2010
2011

10/18/2010
2/14/2011
11/9/2010
12/2/2010
12/9/2009

2010
2011

13
49
31

48
50

17
22

45
12
72
69
44
26
25
43
23
55
32

54
46
52

57
28
33
42
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165
164
163
163
163
162
162
162
161
161
160
160
159
159
156
155
155
155
155
155
154
153
152
150
148
148
145
143
143
141
135
135



[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

Jlesouxu, 3 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1  3unkeBuu Jlapbs 2/21/2011 43 3 190
2  Ulyrosa Buxropus 9/28/2010 65 3 185
3  JleonoBa Bapgapa 2011 73 3 183
3  bepexnas Apuna 8/16/2011 7 3 183
5  Cunopxona Kcenus 11/30/2010 61 3 180
5 MysbikuHa Anekcanapa — 7/6/2011 27 3 180
5 UYeckas SHuHa 2010 38 3 180
8 Hemnopent Credanus 12/31/2009 67 3 178
9  ArBuHOBcKkas Taucus 10/1/2011 72 3 176
9  Jlozko Ilonmna 8/23/2010 14 3 176
9 IIpokomenko Mapraputr  11/5/2010 62 3 176
12 Yepxac Bapsapa 9/2/2010 45 3 175
12 KoBanenko AHactacus 4/24/2010 56 3 175
12 Camoitnenko [lonmaa 7/22/2011 41 3 175
12 Upaneitunk Exatepuna 2011 10 3 175
16 MeneneBa [lapbs 2011 51 3 173
17 bamnaxonosa M 4/18/2011 8 3 172
18 T'enepanosa Kcenus 2010 66 3 170
18 Taifuyk AHacTtacus 4/7/2011 TUD 3 170
18 MupomnukoBa Bepa 9/28/2010 5 3 170
21  AmnypkunHa Mara 2011 60 3 167
21 Basuiuna Kupa 11/2/2010 71 3 167
21 Beromkuna Hacts 48 3 167
24 KneitmaH YibsiHa 11/17/2010 50 3 166
24  Cabomam ApuHa 10/19/2010 49 3 166
26 I'pu6 Bukropus 1/14/2011 1 3 165
26 Maxkcumenko [lommna 3/15/2011 15 3 165
28 Koganesa [lonuna 11/22/2010 58 3 164
29 VYponosa Banepus 4/13/2011 3 3 163
29 Mpypaiko AHacTacus 1/4/2011 1 3 163
31 TpyOkuna Brnagucnasa 2011 53 3 162
31 Makeesa [lonuna 8/23/2010 33 3 162
33 Ily3ukoBa ApuHa 4/10/2011 59 3 160
33  Konromenko Buktopus 19 3 160
33 IllmanpkoBa AHHA 8/15/2011 21 3 160




[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

33
33
38
38
40
40
40
43
44
44
46
47
47
49
50
50
50
50
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
66
67
68

3amareBckas AHacTacus
Cemenuyk Banepus
Nantomkuna Kupa
PomanoBa Tans
XJIOHb YIIbsiHA
Bunua Kpuctuna
Hukommna Mapus
[leBuenko Codus
EpmakoBa Oxcana

Adanacenko Kpuctuna

CepuxoBa Bukropus
CsuctynoBa Hemm
Kyuunnckast Apuna

TumolueHko AmxKenuka

Koxewmsiko Jlapbs
Mapuenko Ennsasera
['pomoBa AHacrtacus
A3zemia Anacracust
PomanoBa Banepus
I"atanbckas Anuca
ITononkasa YabpsgHa
Koncrantunosa Banepus
BopoOneBa Anecs
Epmauenko Kcenus
Kwuzneik Bapsapa
KpaBuenko Bepa
I'anonoBa EBrenus
[TamkeBuy Codust
['ony6eBa CHexaHa
I'opnocraesa C
I'ansman EBa
Kusynukas Kpuctuna
[TaBmrouenko Jlepa

2010
2/10/2011
12/1/2010

2010
5/16/2010

12/15/2010
7/28/2010
9/7/2011

2011

8/31/2010

9/9/2010
2011
11/21/2010
2011
6/9/2011
7172011
11/4/2010

2011
2/15/2011

2011

12/10/2010
8/12/2011
7/17/2011
12/3/2010
1/14/2011

4/6/2011

2010

2010

2010
4/13/2011

2011

2011
7/30/2010

69
39
24
47
17
11
72
22

29
30
55
28
32
40
68

26
23
47
36
12
52
63
31
44
42
54
34
13

25
57
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160
160
158
158
157
157
157
156
155
155
154
152
152
151
150
150
150
150
147
147
145
144
142
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
135
130
113



[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

Manvuuxu, 4 kn1acc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1 Hewmuos JleBa 12/2/2009 62 4 213
2  XomyeHKO Muxawmn 7/5/2010 63 4 200
2  IlponeBuu MBan 5/21/2010 22 4 200
2  Jlsmenko Matseit 1/6/2010 TUT 4 200
2  JleonoB MBan 2/11/2010 8 4 200
6 T'yneBuu [{uma 4/28/2010 52 4 198
7 KuppsmkoB ApceHuit 8/24/2010 1 4 195
8 IllmxanoB Makcum 1/27/2010 56 4 193
9 TI'mymakoB Creman 9/12/2009 17 4 192
9 TocmomapeB Aupapeit 10/15/2009 27 4 192
9 Jlanekun Crac 2010 53 4 192
12 Knumenok Hukura 10/8/2009 28 4 191
13 3enbkoBHuY Asekceit 11/6/2009 12 4 187
14 CronGypos IOpuii 4/20/2010 72 4 186
15 boncyn Banepwii 11/17/2009 59 4 185
15 TIlerpoB Huxkura 8/25/2009 41 4 185
17 Yepussckuii Hukura 6/26/2010 44 4 183
17 KebukoB Anekcanap 9/21/2009 49 4 183
17  Acranenko Kupumnn 9/30/2009 21 4 183
17 Konaparenko Uinbs 9/3/2009 7 4 183
21 Crpwmxak Anekcanap 2009 55 4 182
22  EwmenbsHoB Kupumn 46 4 181
22  benoycoB [lanuun 2009 69 4 181
24  borpnanoBud fpocias 3/16/2010 45 4 180
24 IllenxynoB Poman 4/20/2010 36 4 180
26 VIBanoB Muxaun 2010 26 4 179
26 Cymneii Tumyp 2010 51 4 179
28 bpenb Anekcanap 11/12/2009 11 4 178
28 Menemko Tumyp 12/26/2009 15 4 178
28 Koganery Makap 2010 73 4 178
28 beunno Unbs 7/22/2009 14 4 178
28 barypa Cremnan 11/19/2009 30 4 178
33 Ulyranees MBan 1/21/2010 50 4 177
33  Kpuseuxuit EBrennii 12/29/2009 67 4 177
33 3axapos [Imutpuii 2009 38 4 177




[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

33
37
37
37
37
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
48
49
49
49
49
53
54
55
56
57
57
57
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Kypako AnToH
Tkauenko [TaBen
KenobkoB ApTém
JIynko Kupwmn
Mengenes JAmutpuit
I'anonos [TaBen
TkauéB Makcum
[[Tapaes n
Kanurun Martseit
Jy6poBka Unbs
Punkesnu I'eopruit
I'opynosuy [1naTon
VYcruHoB ApceHuit
Menbnauk Erop
XomuHuyk Poman
Moxopes Enucen
Tepewmenko lamup
[[Tynpuenko Huknra
PakyceBnu MBan
[Tomo308 M
[lIepemeroB Jmutpuit
I'agmeBckuii CTaHuCIaB
Kynnacesuu Jlanuun
[Tanuenko Hazap
Buyxosckuii JIaBp
Maneiues Bnag
Cumonenko Jlanuunn
Tepemenko Biazg
CkpunaueB AHTOH
Pyceuxuii Bnagumup
I'pevaunii [1aBen

2010
9/23/2009
2010

8/21/2009
2009
11/26/2009
10/10/2008
1/5/2010
2010
6/25/2010
2009

2010
6/26/2009
10/15/2009
2009
1/16/2010
2009
12/30/2009
12/11/2009
2/27/2009
10/22/2009
2/10/2009
2009
5/26/2010
2009
9/21/2009
2010

4/11/2010
11/2/2009

47

54
19
23
60
58
68
31
42
57
10
32
61
40

71
47

13
43

65
34
39
25
33

48
24
29
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177
175
175
175
175
174
170
170
170
170
170
170
166
165
165
165
165
164
163
162
161
160
160
160
159
155
152
150
148
146
130



[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

Jlesouxu, 4 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1  Ckyparenok XXanHa 2009 69 4 198
2  Jlerrepenko Kcenus 2010 73 4 190
3 Bacumsuosa Anekcanapa 3/19/2010 28 4 187
4  Haxaenko flHa 10/9/2009 27 4 186
S5 MHcakosa YibsiHa 1/3/2010 68 4 185
6 Jlykuna Codus 3/24/2010 5 4 184
7 Jlatoxo Codus 2/13/2010 1 4 182
7 Xununckas AxHa 2/19/2010 50 4 182
9  Jlopomenko Kcenus 2010 51 4 181
10 CumanoBuY AHacTacus 2010 54 4 180
10 Bormanosa EBa 19 4 180
12 Jleonona [lapes 48 4 178
13 Ywupkora Bukropus 3/24/2009 14 4 176
13  OcennukoBa Beponnka 2010 47 4 176
13 Hertsapea Huna 1/27/2009 62 4 176
16 JIpo3noBa AHacracus 9/22/2009 2 4 175
16  Tarapuukosa AnacTtacus 9/8/2009 15 4 175
16 bosikoBa Ennzasera 10/14/2009 31 4 175
16 Yynosa /loMmuHHKa 7/16/2010 56 4 175
16 Topb6aueBa Codust 6/26/2009 71 4 175
21 I[uranesa [apbs 9/10/2009 33 4 173
22  MuxaiinoBa Jlapes 2009 53 5 172
23  bonmosckas Bukropus 6/2/2010 63 4 170
23  Acmanenko Beponuka 9/10/2009 22 4 170
23 Tumodeena Jlapps 2009 66 4 170
23 Cronspoa Hauna 12/29/2009 24 4 170
27 Jlamumukas A 3/4/2009 13 4 169
28 Taranbckas Beponuka 12/5/2009 61 4 168
29 Cemunkas Anmca 9/28/2009 7 4 167
30 EpwmaxoBa YibsiHa 3/15/2010 17 4 166
30 Yepuenxkas ApuHa 4/20/2010 12 4 166
32 IleryxoBa Anuca 7/5/12009 45 4 165
32 bopexka J[uana 10/16/2009 59 4 165
32 T'epamenko AHacracus 2009 25 4 165
32 CwmupHoBa flna 3/1/2010 43 4 165




[IppKOK B [INIMHY C MeCTa

32
32
32
39
40
41
41
43
43
43
43
43
43
49
50
51
51
53
53
53
53
53
58
58
60
60
62
63
64

BoiitexoBny AHTOHMHA
Cayka apbs
MBanunkoBa Maprapurta
Epémosa Codus
Hparyn FOnus

XaeBa Mapuanna
Komap Enunzasera
MacanoBa Axrenuna
KoroBuu Beponuka
I'ypmienkoBa Bukropus
Kypunosa EBrenus
Axynosa Jlapbs
Kykosckas JIuza
bapanoBa Anekcangpa
Poxkosa [lonuna
['op6aueBckast AHHa
[IImakoBa fApocnasa
Yepuymesuu Bukropus
Henenauk Mapust
bannyesa [Tonnna
MenbHukoBa Musana
®unonunk Maprapura
Kotisiposa Jlapss
[TyukoBa Anekcanapa
PsibukoBa Mapusi
Jlapenko YnbsiHa
Kymamesa Kcenns
CemenoBa Mapuna
I'osmoBko BepoHnnka
[Tonenok ITonnua

2010
11/7/2009
7/3/2010
10/20/2009
2010
1/2/2010
2/12/2010
10/14/2009
3/29/2010
2010
1/5/2010
10/9/2009
7/14/2010
2010
10/2/2009
11/10/2009
7/19/2010
10/2/2009
9/17/2009
2009
7/30/2009
2010

2009

2009
10/15/2009
3/14/2010
4/27/2010
2009

2009

2009

38
41
52
36
60
58
rmr
40
65
34
30
23
29
32
67

11
44
72
26
57

42
10
21
39
49

55
47
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165
165
165
164
163
162
162
160
160
160
160
160
160
158
157
156
156
155
155
155
155
155
153
153
150
150
143
137
127
DNS



ber 300 m

Manvuuxu, 2 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1  BopkoB Apceit 2012 51 2 1.00,6
2  CenbBuu [Imutpuii 2011 38 2 1.01,8
3  bopucenko Apremuii 2011 60 2 1.01,9
4  AnapoukuH Aptem 9/17/2011 72 2 1.02,9
5  IIponeBwu JImutpuii 2112012 22 2 1.03,9
6 XaiftoBuu ApceHuit 11/22/2011 11 2 1.04,2
7  T'epacenko Dnbpaap 7/30/2011 30 2 1.05,0
8  AkcénumkoB Erop 1/4/2012 36 2 1.05,4
9 Muxen Makcum 10/14/2011 29 2 1.05,9
10 JloGau Unes 2011 32 2 1.06,2
11 I[lapunos Wnbs 3/1/2011 49 2 1.06,7
11 Hanersko Banepuii 2011 73 2 1.06,7
13  BpynaykoB AekcaHap 2012 69 2 1.07,0
13 Jlapuyenko Anekcei 5/7/2011 28 2 1.07,0
15 Pomanenko Pomau 8/16/2011 61 2 1.07,1
16 CuBakoB Aprem 9/22/2011 63 2 1.07,3
16 TlaBmrouyenko Erop 10/26/2011 67 2 1.07,3
18 Tepeuienko Pyctam 71 2 1.07,4
19 bsruok Jlenuc 6/26/2011 52 2 1.08,1
20 MoxopeB ApTém 11/3/2011 31 2 1.08,7
21 KoponbkoB Ban 6/14/2011 56 2 1.09,1
22  My3sbruenko Kupumn 1/26/2012 58 2 1.09,2
23 MumkeBuu Anekcanap  11/21/2011 17 2 1.09,4
23  boncyn EBrenunit 2011 66 2 1.09,4
25 VYrones Kupwmin 2011 34 2 1.09,7
26 Illamosanos UBan 12/23/2011 39 2 1.09,8
27 Kypouenko Tumodeii 2012 54 2 1.09,9
28 Hackogeii Spocnas 2011 47 2 1.10,2
29 Hapomkun Paguon 1/12/2012 15 2 1.11,5
29 Topwmam Poman 11/30/2011 2 2 1115
31 Kaumosuu MatBei 11/12/2011 40 2 1.121
32 bopucenko Jlanwmma 9/27/2011 43 2 1.12,3
33 HosBukos Anekceii 2012 4 2 1.12,5
34 bypakos lBan 2011 55 2 1.12,9
35 Ceipros Kimum 2011 53 2 1.13,1




ber 300 m

36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

I'ypunoBuu Aptém
[Ma6anun Makcum
Maisseiit iBan
PaBrens Poman
A3zsiBunkoB [InaTon
Cupunos [lanuun
KocrekeBnu Hukura
Ab6nyparumoB Jlenuc
MpeiTHUKOB CTenan
I'yneBnu Hukura
benoyc Jlanunn
[IpankeBuu HUrops
[TanbkoB Crenan
[[TanoBasioB Bagumup
Spom Apcenuii
Kykca Ban

['ony6 nbst
['anonos Jlema
Hpo3n lennc
Januenko Ninbs
byiinenkoB Unbs
bpun Erop

Pabkun Aprem
Cenmuukuit Spomup
Berepo UBan
[Tonamapuyk /]
ITankoB Bagum
Annpeenko Ban
bosmronos Kupuin

11/3/2011
9/9/2011
4/10/2012
3/30/2011
10/16/2011
3/2/2011
9/25/2011
2/12/2012
5/7/2012
2011
2012
10/2/2011
5/8/2012
2012
3/29/2011
11/6/2011
1/7/2012

2011
9/9/2011
5/6/2012

11/7/2011
6/19/2011
2012
1/28/2011
2/22/2012
11/6/2011
3/6/2012

65
41
45
62

14
57
21
24
42

59
rur
25

27
44
48
33
10
23
50
68

26
13
19

12
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1.14,1
1.14,6
1.14;7
1.14,8
1.14,9
1.15,3
1.153
1.15,9
1.16,2
1.16,5
1.16,8
1.17,1
1.17,1
1.17,1
1.17,2
1.17,7
1.18,3
1.18,6
1.19,4
1.20,3
1.20,6
1.20,7
1.21,6
1.23,0
1.24,7
1.26,4
1.27,7
1.33,2
2.04,1



ber 300 m

Jlesouxu, 2 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1  Hwurmantynuna A 1/1/2012 8 2 1.02,4
2  barait Anucus 2011 51 2 1.05,3
3  Kxumup Cons 10/25/2011 57 2 1.05,7
4 Hurmarymmina DibMupa 12/3/2011 1 2 1.06,9
5 TI'nununa Exatepuna 2/27/2012 62 2 1.08,2
6 LlprankoBa Bepa 14 2 1.08,8
7  Tepmrok JloMrHMKA 9/8/2011 1 2 1.09,6
8 Cemuxon Banepus 1/20/2012 56 2 1.09,7
9  Cepreenko Mapus 2011 42 2 1.10,2
10 Bonocosa Kpuctuna 9/14/2011 49 2 1.10,4
11 bexosen /unana 1/3/2012 17 2 1.11,7
12 Ywukeszosa Beponuka 2012 47 2 1.11,8
12 Bimaceuko Enuzasera 1/20/2012 36 2 1.11,8
14 Konenuyk Anena 2/16/2011 63 2 1.12,4
15 KerypoBa Munana 5/17/2012 11 2 1.12,7
16 I'pombiko AHrennHa 2012 32 2 1.12,8
17 Cxypanok Nnona 7/25/2011 2 2 1.13,7
18 KpuBuikas AHHa 10/18/2011 61 2 1.13,8
19 IlaGymnnmaeBa ApuHa 10/28/2011 59 2 1141
19 SkyroBuu EBrenus 2011 73 2 1.14,1
21 Illumopuan AnenuHa 6/27/2012 2 2 1.14,3
22 T'yOckas Taucus 11/20/2011 22 2 1.14,8
23 Sxy6osa Jlepa 2011 60 2 1.14,9
24 Ilunkesuu EBrenus 1/25/2012 72 2 1.151
25 Cynum Enmnzasera 11/23/2011 12 2 1.15,2
26 UYenukoa Beponmnka 2012 54 2 1.15,4
26 CmupHOBa AHacTacus 9/13/2011 71 2 1.15/4
28 Huxkurenko AaHa 9/27/2011 8 2 1.15,5
29 Mapumonosa Kupa 2012 53 2 1.15,7
30 Smuna Banepus 9/6/2011 43 2 1.16,6
31 Koganesa Beponuka 6/13/2011 29 2 1.16,9
32 Taraposa Codus 6/29/2012 41 2 1.17,0
33 T'opnenko Munana 2011 38 2 1.17,8
34 Tonouko Maprapura 5/3/2012 24 2 1.179
35 Tomxyposa Banepus 9/12/2011 52 2 1.18,0




ber 300 m

36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Mennuenko AHacracus
Epmonenko Buka
Epmomnaesa [Tonuna
Hukurenko fIna
Jlykamosa FOnus
["ap6y3 Munana
[TanskoBa Kapuna
KazumoBa Bapsapa
JlutBuHeHKo BepoHuka
[Tamrypo Mapus
MakeeBa Bepa
3aitnieBa AHduca
Apamenko Jlapes
Manuenko Mapus
XpymieBa Anecst
Epodeesa Upuna
3aiiueBa Jlapps
AgtymikoBa Bapsapa
Konoc Jleana
Knumenko Codust
IlleBeneBa B
NBanosa Codus
Ko3sbipesa Nnsina
Camycenko Unnapus
Komens /{apbs
TutkoBa Annca
Tumomenko [lonuna
[pirankoBa [lapps
Henennckasa Hanexna
Moiixkem Bapsapa

5/11/2011
2012
11/8/2011
2011
6/26/2012
2011
4/13/2012
12/12/2011
2011
11/8/2011
2012
5/31/2012
2/24/2012
2/22/2012
11/22/2011
7/5/2011
2011
12/20/2011
2012
8/21/2012
10/14/2011
10/7/2011
8/4/2011
5/12/2012
2012
1/26/2012
9/21/2011
2/22/2012
10/6/2011
8/31/2011

rir

44
55
50
34

45
66
23
10

40
65
68
19

33
25
67
13
31
39
21
26

27
30
28
58

NN DN DPNDPDDPNPDDPNDPDDPNDPDDPNDODDNDODDPNDNDDNODDNDNDNDNDDNNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDDDDDDDDDDND

1.18,1
1.18,1
1.18,2
1.18,6
1.18,7
1.18,8
1.18,9
1.20,1
1.20,6
1.20,6
1.20,8
1.21,7
1.21,9
1.22,4
1.22,5
1.23,1
1.23,5
1.24,7
1.255
1.25,6
1.26,2
1.27,4
1.27,5
1.29,8
1.30,1
1.30,4
1.32,3
1.32,7
1.34,4
1.355



ber 300 m

Manvuuxu, 3 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS

1 AunsxoBckuii Biaaguciias 34 3 58.1

2  Cmocapenko Poman 2010 73 3 58.6

3 Jposn Spocnas 1/4/2011 29 3 59.4

4  Komecuuk Anexcannap  10/30/2010 12 3 1,24,8
5 JlazopeB Hukwura 7/9/2011 8 3 1.00,6
6 KazakoB lBan 9/19/2010 7 3 1.01,1
7  Comnoseit Auapeit 7/27/2010 71 3 1.01,4
8 IlaBmroukoB AHTOH 2010 53 3 1.01,6
9  Cawmoiinenko Makap 4/25/2010 TUI' 3 1.02,0
9 bBanmakos lBan 2010 47 3 1.02,0
11 IlIxypko Bman 2010 60 3 1.02,2
12 Uouwun Jleonun 9/28/2010 27 3 1.02,6
13 MunkuH [laauunn 1/17/2011 65 3 1.03,3
14 TInoraukoB MarBen 1/18/2011 58 3 1.03,5
15 Twumenko Uraar 2010 51 3 1.03,6
16 Munun Hukura 12/2/2009 2 3 1.03,9
16 TerepeB Aptyp 1/3/2011 63 3 1.03,9
18 UYepnssckuii liBan 10/29/2010 1 3 1.04,0
18 o6 Muxawn 12/3/2010 67 3 1.04,0
20  Cerues Jlanuunn 11/9/2010 56 3 1.04,4
20 ApextoB 'ne6 5/31/2011 41 3 1.04,4
22 TonynoB Aprem 2011 4 3 1.04,6
23 JlanbkuH Hukura 3/2/2010 36 3 1.04,8
24 T'pumna Makcum 10/18/2010 52 3 1.05,0
25 Kpauenko Tumodeii 3/25/2011 22 3 1.05,2
26 IlapuxoB Hukwurta 2010 32 3 1.05,5
27 Yeuemun Kupuin 4/22/2011 15 3 1.06,2
27 Bacunenko MBan 5/23/2011 39 3 1.06,2
29 Cynac Bsiaecnas 12/30/2010 50 3 1.06,7
30 Cobonenko ApceHuii 11/11/2010 61 3 1.06,8
31 Camydenko fpocnas 2010 10 3 1.06,9
32 3axapoB AHupeit 12/15/2010 11 3 1.07,5
33 KosnoB Makap 2/15/2011 72 3 1.07,8
33 Tumenko BeceBonon 8/5/2011 14 3 1.07,8
33 Opapuenko ['opueit 2010 47 3 1.07,8




ber 300 m

33
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
47
47
50
o1
52
53
54
54
54
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

IInexos bornan
Bamenko [anunn
[Ipokonenko Makapuii
Ceupunenko Tumodeit
ITuckynoB Brnag
Honenko Tumodeit
Jly3ukoB Hukomnaii
bennep-Bpyonesckuii Makcum
[[TanopeB Apcenuit
XomeHko Penar
I'eTukoB Anekcei
JlutBuHOB Makcum
ba6onos Jlenuc
CunbkeBuu /uma
[ankos I'11e0
KonoBanoB Mapk
CepunoB AHapeit
Jlananos ['epman
Pyb6akun Apcenunii
I'epaceB Apcenuit
JHpo6simeBckuii CaBBa
3anueB borgan
Kykca Apcennii
Kucenés EBrenuii
AnTunenko NBan
Bopo6seB Hukura
Cwmopnuk I'oma
Yepuenko Erop
JIyukosuu /lanunna
JanninoB Anexkcanap
bekyzapos I'

ITenex Makap

12/2/2010
1/22/2011
7/16/2010
12/27/2010
5/21/2010
2010
4/19/2011
2011
9/10/2011
2010
7/17/2011
10/21/2010
6/13/2010
11/9/2010

2012
12/9/2009

4/10/2010
9/23/2010
10/18/2010
10/22/2010
7/7/2011
2/21/2011
2010

2010
10/17/2010
2/14/2011
2011
1/28/2011
2010

28
17
24

62
25
59
54
30
69
23
45
49
57
19
26
33
48
68
43

21
44
38
46
42
31

13
55
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1.07,8
1.08,8
1.08,9
1.09,4
1.09,6
1.09,9
1.10,2
1.11.3
1.11,3
1.12,9
1.135
1.13,7
1.13,7
1.13,7
1.14,0
1.14,2
1.14,5
1.15,3
1.15,6
1.15,6
1.15,6
1.16,2
1.16,9
1.17,4
1.17,6
1.17,7
1.19,0
1.20,1
1.20,8
1.22,5
1.24,5
1.30,1



ber 300 m

Jlesouxu, 3 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS

1 Ily3ukoBa ApuHa 4/10/2011 59 3 57.9

2  BaBunmna Kupa 11/2/2010 71 3 58.3

3 Jlosko ITonmuna 8/23/2010 14 3 58.7

4 Jleonoa Bapsapa 2011 73 3 59.4

5 Henopent Ctedanus 12/31/2009 67 3 1.00,0
6 Koamenko Anacracust ~ 4/24/2010 56 3 1.00,3
7  bBamaxonoBa M 4/18/2011 8 3 1.00,6
8 I'pub Bukropus 1/14/2011 1 3 1.02,3
9 Yepxkac Baprapa 9/2/2010 45 3 1.03,2
10 T'enepamoBa Kcenus 2010 66 3 1.04,7
11 AtBunoBckas Tancus 10/1/2011 72 3 1.04,8
12 My3sikuna Anekcanapa — 7/6/2011 27 3 1.05,1
13  3unkeBud [apbs 2/21/2011 43 3 1.05,2
14  Maxkcumenko [lomuHa 3/15/2011 15 3 1.05,5
15 bepexnas ApuHa 8/16/2011 7 3 1.05,7
16 Maxkeesa [lomuHa 8/23/2010 33 3 1.05,8
17 Mensenesa [lapps 2011 b1 3 1.06,1
18 EpmakoBa Okcana 2011 4 3 1.06,8
19 TIIpoxonenko Mapraputa 11/5/2010 62 3 1.06,9
20 Tlonomxkas YnbsHa 12/10/2010 36 3 1.07,3
21 Xions YibsgHa 5/16/2010 17 3 1.07,4
21 Cawmoiinenko [Toauna 7/22/2011 41 3 1.07,4
23 Cupnopkoa Kcenus 11/30/2010 61 3 1.07,6
24  Illyroa Buxtopus 9/28/2010 65 3 1.07,8
25 Cemenuyk Banepus 2/10/2011 39 3 1.08,6
26  Mypamko AHacTtacus 1/4/2011 1 3 1.09,0
27 PomanoBa Banepus 2/15/2011 23 3 1.09,1
28 Cabopam ApuHa 10/19/2010 49 3 1.09,9
28 TpybOxuna Bnagucnasa 2011 53 3 1.09,9
30 Mapuenko Enuzasera 7/712011 68 3 1.10,3
31 TumomeHko AHXKeEIUKa 2011 32 3 1.10,5
32 Yeckas Suuna 2010 38 3 1.10,9
33 Amnypkuna Mara 2011 60 3 1111
34 Kosaznesa [lonnna 11/22/2010 58 3 1.11,2
35 Koxemsko Japbs 6/9/2011 40 3 1.12,6




ber 300 m

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Bunua Kpuctuna
I'pomoBa AHacracus
[lTeruenko Codust
NBaneitunk Exatepuna
[TamkeBua Codus
Ceucrynosa Hemnu
BopobneBa Anecs
Adanacenko Kpuctuna
Nantomkuna Kupa
['aranbckas Anuca
Hukommna Mapus
KpaBuenko Bepa
Beromknna Hacts
["aituyk AHacracus
Epmauenko Kcenns
3amareBckast AHacTacus
PomanoBa Tans

Y nonosa Banepus
[TaBmrouenko Jlepa
Kneitman YibsiHa
Kyuunnckast Apuna
l'anbman EBa
CepukoBa Bukrtopus
['onyGeBa CHexaHa
MupomankoBa Bepa
A3zemia AHacracus
Konromenko Bukropus
Kuzneik Bapsapa
Kusynkas Kpuctuna
I'anonoBa EBrenus
[[ImanbkoBa AHHA
I'oprocTaeBa C

Koncrantunosa Banepus

12/15/2010
11/4/2010
9/7/2011
2011
2010
2011
7/17/2011
8/31/2010
12/1/2010
2011
7/28/2010
4/6/2011

4/7/2011
12/3/2010
2010

2010
4/13/2011
7/30/2010
11/17/2010
11/21/2010
2011
9/9/2010
2010
9/28/2010
2011

1/14/2011
2011
2010

8/15/2011

4/13/2011

8/12/2011

11

22
10
54
55
52
29
24
47
72
44
48
rur
63
69
47

57
50
28

30
34

26
19
31
25
42
21
13
12
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1.12,9
1.13,0
1.13,1
1.13,2
1.13,6
1.14,5
1.155
1.16,8
1.16,9
1.17,1
1.17,2
1.17,3
1.17,3
1.18,0
1.18,1
1.18,3
1.18,4
1.18,7
1.18,8
1.19,2
1.19,5
1.19,6
1.20,6
1.21,2
1.21,2
1.21,5
1.22,1
1.22,3
1.23,5
1.255
1.26,1
2.15,9
DNF



ber 300 m

Manvuuxu, 4 kn1acc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS
1 IuxamoB Makcum 1/27/2010 56 4 55.00
2  Yepusasckuit Hukura 6/26/2010 44 4 55.1
3 Jlanexun Ctac 2010 53 4 55.6
4  JleonoB UBan 2/11/2010 8 4 56.2
4  T'yneBudu Jluma 4/28/2010 52 4 56.2
6 boncyn Banepwii 11/17/2009 59 4 56.4
7  Cumonenko Jlanumn 9/21/2009 33 4 56.7
8 Tanonos IlaBen 2009 60 4 57.1
9 Ilapaes Sn 10/10/2008 68 4 57.6
9  3enbkoBUY AJleKcei 11/6/2009 12 4 57.6
9  benoycoB Jlanuunn 2009 69 4 57.6
12 TIponeBuu UBan 5/21/2010 22 4 58.5
12 Ilerpos Hukura 8/25/2009 41 4 58.5
12 Hewmmnos Jlesa 12/2/2009 62 4 58.5
15 CronGypos IOpwii 4/20/2010 72 4 59.1
15 benno Unesa 7/22/2009 14 4 59.1
17 TkauéB Makcum 11/26/2009 58 4 59.7
18 TocnomapeB Anuapei 10/15/2009 27 4 59.9
19 JIamenxo MatBeit 1/6/2010 TUI' 4 1.00,0
20 Tepemenko Jamup 1/16/2010 71 4 1.00,4
21  Koganery Makap 2010 73 4 1.00,7
22 JlyopoBka Unbs 2010 42 4 1.01,6
22 KebukoB Anekcanap 9/21/2009 49 4 1.01,6
24  Illenxyno Poman 4/20/2010 36 4 1.01,9
25 XomueHko Muxaui 7/5/2010 63 4 1.02,1
26  PuaxeBuu ['eopruit 6/25/2010 57 4 1.02,3
26 Illynpuenxo Hukuta 2009 47 4 1.02,3
28 IllyraneeB UBan 1/21/2010 50 4 1.02,5
29 KuppsamkoB ApceHuit 8/24/2010 1 4 1.02,6
30 VYcrtuHOB ApceHuit 2010 32 4 1.02,7
31 Txauenko ITaBen 9/23/2009 2 4 1.03,3
32  XKenobkoB ApTém 2010 54 4 1.03,4
33  Acranenko Kupumn 9/30/2009 21 4 1.03,6
34 Menemko Tumyp 12/26/2009 15 4 1.03,8
34 Kpuseuxuit EBrennii 12/29/2009 67 4 1.03,8




ber 300 m

36
36
36
36
40
41
42
43
44
44
44
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Bbpenb Anexcanap
Mensenes Imutpuit
Cyneit Tumyp
[Tomo308 M
Knumenok Hukura
Kanurun Martsein
Kyninacesuu Jlanunin
Konaparenko Nibs
MensHux Erop
JIynko Kupumn
Mansmues Binan
[Tanuenko Hazap
3axapoB Imutpuit
Crpmxak AJieKkcanap
Tepemenko Biag
I'opynosuy [1naTon
barypa Crenan
XomuHuyk Poman
NBanoB Muxaun
Kypako AnToH
EmenbsnoB Kupuin
[ITepemeroB Imutpuit
MoxopeB Enuceit

I'agmeBckuii CTaHuCIaB

I'pevaunii [1aBen
Bnykosckuii JIaBp
bormanosuu fApocnas
CkpurnaueB AHTOH
Pakycesuu Ban
Pyceuxuii Bnagumup
['nmymakoB Crenan

11/12/2009
8/21/2009
2010
12/11/2009
10/8/2009
1/5/2010
2/10/2009
9/3/2009
6/26/2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
11/19/2009
10/15/2009
2010
2010

2/27/2009
2009
10/22/2009
11/2/2009
5/26/2010
3/16/2010

12/30/2009
4/11/2010
9/12/2009

11
23
51
13
28
31
65

61
19
25
34
38
55

10
30
40
26
47
46
43

29
39
45
48

24
17
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1.04,3
1.04,3
1.04,3
1.04,3
1.04,7
1.05,9
1.06,2
1.06,3
1.06,5
1.06,5
1.06,5
1.07,9
1.08,1
1.08,2
1.08,3
1.08,5
1.08,8
1.09,3
1.09,6
1.09,9
1.10,7
1.10,7
1.13,2
1.13,4
1.13,8
1.13,9
1.16,2
1.20,9
1.21,7
1.24,9
2.04,1



ber 300 m

Jlesouxu, 4 knacc

JlaTa

Mecto DamMuiIis UMst [ITxona | Knacc | Pesynbrar
POKIICHUS

1  Muxaiinosa [lapbs 2009 53 5 55.2

2  CkypareHok Kanna 2009 69 4 59.00
3 Komap Enmn3zaBeta 2/12/2010 TUT 4 1.00,3
4 JKykosckas JIuza 7/14/2010 29 4 1.01,4
5 JXwunuackag AHHa 2/19/2010 50 4 1.01,6
6 Hopomenko Kcenus 2010 51 4 1.01,7
7  JlertapeBa Huna 1/27/2009 62 4 1.01,9
8 Haxaenko Sna 10/9/2009 27 4 1.02,4
9  OcennukoBa Beponuka 2010 47 4 1.02,5
10 Jlaroxo Codus 2/13/2010 1 4 1.02,8
11 bopeka /lnana 10/16/2009 59 4 1.03,2
12 Epémona Codus 10/20/2009 36 4 1.03,5
13 bonmosckas Bukropus 6/2/2010 63 4 1.03,6
14  XaeBa Mapuanna 1/2/2010 58 4 1.03,7
15 Jertepenko Kcenus 2010 73 4 1.04,0
16 Tumodeena dapps 2009 66 4 1.05,0
17 Acmanenko Beponuka 9/10/2009 22 4 1.05,5
18 Tarapnukosa Anacracus 9/8/2009 15 4 1.05,7
19 Mpanumkosa Mapraputa 7/3/2010 52 4 1.05,9
20 Jlenenmuk Mapus 9/17/2009 72 4 1.06,1
21 EpwmakoBa YibsiHa 3/15/2010 17 4 1.06,5
22 Cnyka [apbs 11/7/2009 41 4 1.06,9
23 @®wioHunk Maprapura 2010 9 4 1.07,2
24  Poxxkosa Ilonnna 10/2/2009 67 4 1.07,7
25 Jlpo3noBa AHacracus 9/22/2009 2 4 1.08,1
25 CwumanoBudY AHacTtacus 2010 54 4 1.08,1
25 UYynora JlomuHuka 7/16/2010 56 4 1.08,1
28 YupkoBa Bukropus 3/24/2009 14 4 1.08,4
28 Cemunkas Anmca 9/28/2009 7 4 1.08,4
28 Illuranesa Jlapbs 9/10/2009 33 4 1.08,4
31 [paryn FOnus 2010 60 4 1.08,9
31 Jleonora lapbs 48 4 1.08,9
33 boskosa Enuzasera 10/14/2009 31 4 1.09,2
34 Yepneukas ApuHa 4/20/2010 12 4 1.09,3
35 Topb6aueBa Codus 6/26/2009 71 4 1.09,6
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52
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INatanbckas Beponnka
borganosa EBa
BacunbiioBa Anexkcang
IleryxoBa Annca
Kotnsiposa Jlapss
Jlapenko YnbsiHa
Kymamesa Kcenus
I'ypmienkoBa Bukropus
MacanoBa AHrennHa
Yepuymesnd Bukropus
I'onoBko Beponuka
Axynosa Jlapbs
bapanoBa Anekcanapa
CmupnoBa fHa
['epaimenko Anactacus
[TyukoBa Anekcanapa
[IImakoBa fApocnasa
['op6aueBckast AHHa
BoiitexoBnuy AHTOHMHA
HcakoBa YibsHa
KoroBuu Beponuka
MenbaukoBa Munana
Kypunosa EBrenus
Cronsaposa Hanna
Jlykuna Codust
PsabukoBa Mapus
bannyesa [lonuna
Jlanumkas A

CemenoBa Mapuna
[Tonenok ITonnua

12/5/2009

3/19/2010
7/5/2009
2009
3/14/2010
4/27/2010
2010
10/14/2009
10/2/2009
2009
10/9/2009
2010
3/1/2010
2009

2009
7/19/2010
11/10/2009
2010
1/3/2010
3/29/2010
7/30/2009
1/5/2010
12/29/2009
3/24/2010
10/15/2009
2009
3/4/2009
2009

2009

61
19
28
45
42
39
49
34
40
44
55
23
32
43
25
10
11

38
68
65
57
30
24

21
26
13
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1.10,1
1.10,7
1.11,2
1.11.3
1.11,6
1.11,7
1.11,9
1.12.3
1.12,4
1.13,3
1.13,3
1.13,3
1.13,3
1.14.3
1.14;7
1.15,3
1.16,6
1.16,9
1.17,3
1.17.,8
1.17,9
1.18,4
1.19,9
1.22,2
1.22,3
1.22,5
1.26,4
2.17,1
DNF
DNF



